
  This institution is an equal opportunity provider

                                                                                                                          

K-8 April Breakfast Menu     Name_____________________________ Grade _______    Menu is due: Friday, March 14 

Please check breakfast everyday or ___________  or Opt out of breakfast
B

re
ak

fa
st

Tuesday, April 01, 2025 Wednesday, April 02, 2025 Thursday, April 03, 2025 Friday, April 04, 2025

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

    

B
re

ak
fa

st

Monday, April 07, 2025 Tuesday, April 08, 2025 Wednesday, April 09, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025

Assorted Big Cereal Bowl Banana Bread Super Slice Chocolate Swirl Cinnamon Toast Crunch 
Muffin Mini Breakfast Bites

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

B
re

ak
fa

st

Monday, April 14, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025 Friday, April 18, 2025

Assorted Big Cereal Bowl WG Brekkie Lemon Poppyseed Breakfast 
Bread Caramel Mini Cinnis NO SCHOOL

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

 

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

 

B
re

ak
fa

st

Monday, April 21, 2025 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Thursday, April 24, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025

NO SCHOOL Pumpkin Muffin Chocolate Cake Donut Apple Fritter Pancake Puffs Pack

 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

B
re

ak
fa

st

Monday, April 28, 2025 Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025   

Assorted Big Cereal Bowl Choco-Crisp Belgian Waffle WG Muffin   

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 
item)

  

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
 (1 item each)

  


